
 

 

GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY 
DATE-SHEET 

For 

Bachelor of Tourism & Hotel Management (B.T.H.M.) Semesters - I, III and V (Theory) 

Examinations, November/December-2011 

 

Time: 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.)(Except where indicated otherwise) 

 

 

Centre: -    Jalandhar-8       :         Doaba College, Block-I. 

 

(COPY RIGHT RESERVED) 

 

 

AMRITSAR 

    October 24,   2011                  Professor Incharge (Examinations) 

Date Day Paper          Subject 

 

Semester – I  

 

28.11.2011 Monday BTHM-101 Introduction to Hotel Business (5871) 

01.12.2011 Thursday BTHM-102 Basics of Tourism (5872) 

05.12.2011 Monday BTHM-103 Food Production-I (5873) 

08.12.2011 Thursday BTHM-104 Food and Beverage Service-I(5874) 

12.12.2011 Monday BTHM-105 Communicative Skills in English-I(5875) 

Semester – III  

  

26.11.2011 Saturday BTHM-301 Hotel House Keeping -II (5876) 

30.11.2011 Wednesday BTHM-302 Food Production-II(5877) 

03.12.2011 Saturday BTHM-303 Marketing and  PR in Service Industry (5878) 

07.12.2011 Wednesday BTHM-304 Information and Communication Technology in 

Tourism and Hotel Industry (5879) 

10.12.2011 Saturday - Environmental Studies(4511) 
(Time: 1:30 P.M. to 04:30 P.M.) 
(Common with BJMC Semester-III) 

14.12.2011 Wednesday BTHM-305 Financial and Hotel Accounting (5880) 

16.12.2011 Friday   BTHM-306 (a) Punjabi Compulsory-I (5881) / 

(b) Punjab History and Culture(5882) 

Semester – V  

 

29.11.2011 Tuesday BTHM-501 Food & Beverage Service –II(5891) 

02.12.2011 Friday BTHM-502 Tourism Management(5892) 

06.12.2011 Tuesday BTHM-503 Corporate Communication & Customer Relation 

Management (5893) 

09.12.2011 Friday BTHM-504 Event Management(5894) 

13.12.2011 Tuesday BTHM-505 Business Communication(5895) 


